WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0017780133

Overview

2023/04/17 15:21:38

Price
41.62 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

-18.63% (-9.53)

SE0017780133
WALL B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Other
Stock

2,372 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

55.10 SEK (8,000)
57.90 SEK (8,000)
41.62 SEK

41.62 SEK

41.62 SEK

51.15 SEK

52.65 SEK
176,331
7,338,896.22

1

176,331

WKN: 4936532
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017780133&ID_NOTATION=29349639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b24ec688d874f9caa6b1c32a013f8d675feb31f40a3313fa47b4e14f23a0c672&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae52590acc3240dea&time=1714294135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5e779bd5da0e18e0afe2049608198c5729bf02b9356895e6be254bb81853afe&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4daa491be0ae0cd3&time=1714294135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=401cce4ff1fec9f7d75f12684a41b89b330c0b358b963cf480a2cc4654a83268&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5900832187ded474&time=1714294135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b175a1501d96ab7d6fbd1fd5579bbc183d4a402fe7c24e7f23c3477ac1fe955&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b7c2fb05db92f5260&time=1714294135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b2598fb2dd9bf4f6d547a580bb5dc6998c46b22f867bbebb32c79c4c7dd7985&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2105994e406d3fe80&time=1714294135&tool=RSC

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

Details

2023/04/17 15:21:38

Price
41.62 SEK

Difference [ ]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-18.63% (-9.53)

SE0017780133
WALL B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Other
Stock

2,372 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.10 SEK (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 57.90 SEK (8,000)
Open 41.62 SEK
High 41.62 SEK
Low 41.62 SEK
Close (prev. day) 51.15 SEK
VWAP 52.65 SEK
Volume (pcs) 176,331
Trading volume 7,338,896.22
Number of trades 1
Last size 176,331
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +18.69% -17.05%
Perf (abs.) - +8.29 -10.83
Beta 1.86 1.39 1.15
Volatility 397.08 332.82 97.86

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date

52.65 SEK (2024/01/3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - SEK (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - SEK (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 41.86 SEK (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 40.66 SEK (705)
YTD High | date - SEK (-)
YTD Low | date - SEK (-)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1
36.30 SEK (2023/10/18

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:10 3.94 EUR
04/26

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29 46.86 SEK
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11 4.002 EUR
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2023/ 15:21 41.62 SEK

European Trade Reporting 04/17

Hanover 2024/ 08:00 3.868 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 5
11.77 755
0.00 1
7.34 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29349639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4875003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380935030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424123

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

04/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:00 3.87 EUR 0.00 2
04/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 3.912 EUR 0.00 7
04/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244543399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644938

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

W

Contact Details
WALLENSTAM

Company Profile

Kungsportsavenyen 2 401 84 Goteborg
Telefon: +46 31-20 00 00

Fax: +46 31-10 02 00

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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